
TEAMS DEPARTURE - TIMETABLE 
 

DEPARTURES ON SUNDAY (13/07) 
 

FLIGHTS DEPARTURE FROM SYDNEY 

11.15 to Eindhoven (FR 788) 8.15 

13.00 to Amsterdam (KL 1664) 10.00 

20.10 to Marseille (FR 3906) 
 
20.15 to Oslo (DY 1863) 

17.00 

 
 
DEPARTURES ON MONDAY (14/07) 
 
TO THE AIRPORT 
 

FLIGHTS BUS DEPARTURE FROM SYDNEY 

6.00 to Munich (LH 9487) 
 
6.20 to Paris (AF 1029) 
 
6.50 do Madrid (IB 1244) 

3.00 

8.45 to Warsaw (W6 1466) 
 
9.00 to Wroclaw (FR 4317) 
 
9.45 to Paris (AF 1229) 

6.00 

12.00 to Wien (FR 4768) 8.45 

12.55 to Amsterdam (KL 1664) 
 
13.25 to Copenhagen (SK 2684) 

9.45 

14.30 to Bruxelles - Charleroi (FR 3938) 
 
14.50 to Frankfurt (EN 8881) 
 
15.25 to Istanbul (PC 1218) 

11.30 

16.20 to Bucharest (W4 3140) 
 
16.25 to Athens (A3 683) 
 
17.00 to Prague (FR 3768)  

13.30 

17.20 to Munich (EN 8243) 
 
18.20 to Frankfurt (LH 289) 

14.15 

21.10 to Barcelona (FR 5219) 18.00 

22.40 to Valencia (FR 620) 
 
23.50 to Barcelona (VY 6523) 

19.45 



 
TO THE TRAIN STATION / BUS STATION 
 

TRAINS / BUSES BUS DEPARTURE FROM SYDNEY 

9.00 to Bergamo (Bus) 
 
9.52 to Munich (RJ 86) 
 
10.11 to Milan (FR 9972) 

7.15 

10.57 to Albano Laziale (Italo 9923) 
 
11.06 to Turin (Italo 9916) 
 
11.51 to Turin (FR 9308) 

9.30 

13.00 to Milan (FR 9628) 
 
14.26 to Milan (FR 9632) 

11.30 

 
 
WITH THEIR OWN BUS 
 

TEAMS NOTES 

Debrecen (Men) 
 
Gyor (Women) 
 
Toulouse (Women) 
 
Zadar (Men) 
 
Zagabria (Men & Women) 

If you have a referee with you, 
you have to pick him/her up from the referee’s hotel. 
 
They won't be brought at Sydney Hotel. 
 
Referees hotel:  

● Living Place Hotel, via Properzia de’ Rossi  
● https://maps.app.goo.gl/iugL2gAYCrEN1o8r9 

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/iugL2gAYCrEN1o8r9

